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| Date & Time | Topic ' Group | Speaker
April - =
Saturday | 09.04.22 Choices and Decisions G-1 Dr Bhavna Barmi
(10-12 noon)
Saturday | 16.04.22 Choices and Decisions G4 Dr Bhavna Barmi
(10-12 noon)
Saturday | 23.04.22 Harmony in Society G-1 Ms Anuja Roy
(10-12 noon)
Saturday | 30.04.22 Harmony in Society G- Ms Anuja Roy
(10-12 noon)
May - '
Saturday | 07.05.22 Conflict Resolution and | G-1 Mr Abhijit
(10-12 noon) empathy
i Saturday | 14.05.22 Conflict Resolution and | G-2 Mr Abhijit
(10-12 noon) empathy
_Saturday 21.05.22 Happiness G-1 Ms Divya
(10-12 noon) '
Saturday | 28.05.22 Happiness G-2 Ms Divya
(16G-12 noon)
June :
Saturday | 04.06.22 Communication G-2 Mr Rahul Kapoor
(10-12 noon) &Negotiations 1
Saturday | 11.06.22 Communication G-2 Mr Rahul Kapoor
(10-12 noon) &Negotiations
Saturday | 18.06.22 Story Telling G-1 Ms Amita Khare
(10-12 noon)
Saturday | 25.06.22 Story Telling G-2 Ms Amita Khare
(10-12 noon)
Saturday | 02.07.22 Ethics G-1 Dr Seema Gupta
(10-12 noon)
Saturday | 09.07.22 Ethics G-2 Dr Seema Gupta
(10-12 noon)

G-1: B A (Prog), English, History, BMS, Statistics, Computer Science, BIMC
G-2: B Com (prog), Hindi, Pol. Science, B Com (Hons), Microbiology, Maths, Geology

r' 4 .,'J =
M {17) 7/0’)/’)/ JJ'[ l,.-'ll’{a ".:' '/j Y ;_’f .
Dr Rita Jai Prof Rakesh‘ Kumar Gupta

Coordinator Principal




